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Dear Taxpaver:

This is in response to vour reguest of Jan. 18, 2008, regarding vour
tax-exempt status.

Qur records indicate that a determination letter was issued in
June 19564, that recognized you as exempt from Federal income tax,
ang discloses that vou are currently exempt under section 501(c)(3)

.of the Internal Revenue Code.

Our records also indicate vou are not a private foundation within the
meaning of section 509(a} of the Code because vou are descr1bed in
section(s) 509(a)(1l) and 170¢(b)(1)CA)(ii).

Bonors may deduct contributions to vou as provided in section 170 of
the Code. Bequests, legacies, devises, transfers, or gifts to yvou or
for vour use are deductible for Federal estate and gift tax purposes
if they meet the applicable provisions of sections 2055, 2106, and

2522 of the Code.

If vou have any questions, please call us at the telephone number
shown in the heading of this letter.

Sincerely vours,
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Referehce is made to your request for verification of the tax exempt
status of your organization.

‘We are unable to furnish you with a copy of the original determination
or ruling letter that was issued to your organization. However, our
records indicate that exemption was granted as shown below.

A determination or ruling letter issued to an organization granting

O exemption under the Internal Revenue Code of 1954 or under a prior or
subsequent Revenue Act remains in effect until exempt status has been
terminated, revoked or modified.

Our records indicate that there has been no change in your organ:lzation's
exempt status,

erely ymo

Group Manager,

Name of Organization: 4?4»5 M
Date of Exemption Letter: /@‘W 'z }/

Exemption granted pursuant to 1954 Code section s01(e) () or its
predecessor Code sectiom. :
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Rt a private foundation asyou are
sn organization described in section

509 (a}{ /) of the Internal Revenue
Code '

Foundation Classification (If Applicable):
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